Position

Project Manager

Senior Manager Of Engineering
Programs

Senior Manager Of Engineering
Programs

Manager Of Engineering
Programs

Manager Of Engineering
Programs

Project Manager

Project Manager

Senior Manager Of Engineering
Programs

Manager Of Engineering
Programs

Project Manager
Project Manager
Project Manager
Project Manager
Manager Of Engineering

Programs

Manager Of Engineering
Programs

Project Manager

Manager Of Engineering
Programs

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Total Wages

$410,369

$213,116

$199,571

$198,463

$191,223

$190,678

$188,788

$187,776

$187,726

$186,568

$185,377

$184,422

$183,587

$183,184

$182,550

$182,502

$182,261

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$51,056

$54,420

$46,192

$54,341

$29,314

$57,725

$43,717

$54,231

$20,378

$22,558

$54,039

$43,019

$43,344

$21,144

$53,571

$38,110

$32,672



Project Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager
Manager Of Special Projects
Project Manager

Project Manager

Principal Engineer

Project Manager

Senior Computer Systems
Engineer

Engineer

Senior Engineer

Project Manager

Senior Project Engineer
Engineer

Engineer

Project Manager

Senior Admin Analyst Afscme

Engineer

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

$181,719

$179,213

$178,614

$177,325

$176,989

$174,619

$172,414

$159,907

$158,164

$150,005

$147,754

$146,274

$145,622

$136,046

$135,559

$134,373

$133,599

$132,927

$53,577

$42,977

$38,084

$45,352

$46,593

$53,514

$28,658

$43,486

$21,074

$50,869

$30,225

$46,556

$52,521

$18,213

$43,770

$30,198

$25,554

$25,671



Project Controls Manager

Project Manager

Junior Project Engineer

Junior Engineer

Junior Engineer

Project Manager

Junior Engineer

Engineer Intern

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

Strategic Engineering

$131,120

$130,812

$99,750

$98,752

$97,066

$89,896

$67,736

$6,114

$40,248

$31,850

$36,909

$21,819

$21,965

$0

$16,485

$0



