Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$410,369	\$51,056
Senior Manager Of Engineering Programs		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$213,116	\$54,420
Senior Manager Of Engineering Programs		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$199,571	\$46,192
Manager Of Engineering Programs		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$198,463	\$54,341
Manager Of Engineering Programs		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$191,223	\$29,314
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$190,678	\$57,725
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$188,788	\$43,717
Senior Manager Of Engineering Programs		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$187,776	\$54,231
Manager Of Engineering Programs		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$187,726	\$20,378
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$186,568	\$22,558
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$185,377	\$54,039
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$184,422	\$43,019
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$183,587	\$43,344
Manager Of Engineering Programs		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$183,184	\$21,144
Manager Of Engineering Programs		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$182,550	\$53,571
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$182,502	\$38,110
Manager Of Engineering Programs		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$182,261	\$32,672

Project Manager	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$181,719	\$53,577
Project Manager	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$179,213	\$42,977
Project Manager	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$178,614	\$38,084
Manager Of Special Projects	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$177,325	\$45,352
Project Manager	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$176,989	\$46,593
Project Manager	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$174,619	\$53,514
Principal Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$172,414	\$28,658
Project Manager	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$159,907	\$43,486
Senior Computer Systems Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$158,164	\$21,074
Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$150,005	\$50,869
Senior Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$147,754	\$30,225
Project Manager	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$146,274	\$46,556
Senior Project Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$145,622	\$52,521
Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$136,046	\$18,213
Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$135,559	\$43,770
Project Manager	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$134,373	\$30,198
Senior Admin Analyst Afscme	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$133,599	\$25,554
Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$132,927	\$25,671

Project Controls Manager	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$131,120	\$40,248
Project Manager	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$130,812	\$31,850
Junior Project Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$99,750	\$36,909
Junior Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$98,752	\$21,819
Junior Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$97,066	\$21,965
Project Manager	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$89,896	\$0
Junior Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$67,736	\$16,485
Engineer Intern	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Strategic Engineering	\$6,114	\$0